AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

LIT-SP-250&280
ECONOMY 1” PUSH SWITCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
All CM-250/280 series push switches are complete ready-to-install assemblies. They are
supplied with matching stainless steel mounting screws and wire terminals.
MODEL     DESCRIPTION
   NARROW FACEPLATE
CM-250/1   PLAIN FACEPLATE
CM-250/2   WHEELCHAIR LOGO
CM-250/4   WHEELCHAIR AND PUSH TO OPEN LOGOS
CM-250/5   PUSH TO LOCK LOGO
CM-250/6   PUSH TO OPEN LOGO
CM-250/7   PUSH TO EXIT LOGO
CM-250/8   POUSSEZ POUR SORTIR
CM-250/9   PRESIONE PARA SALIR
CM-250/2H   HORIZONTAL STYLE WHEELCHAIR LOGO
CM-250/4H    HORIZONTAL STYLE WHEELCHAIR & PUSH TO
  OPEN LOGOS
CM-250/6H   HORIZONTAL STYLE PUSH TO OPEN LOGO
CM-250/C    CUSTOM SILKSCREEN, PLEASE SPECIFY WHEN
 ORDERING
   SINGLE GANG FACEPLATE
CM-280/1   PLAIN FACEPLATE
CM-280/2   WHEELCHAIR LOGO
CM-280/4   WHEELCHAIR AND PUSH TO OPEN LOGOS
CM-280/5   PUSH TO LOCK LOGO
CM-280/6   PUSH TO OPEN LOGO
CM-280/7   PUSH TO EXIT LOGO
CM-280/8   POUSSEZ POUR SORTIR
CM-280/9   PRESIONE PARA SALIR
(6mm)
¼”
(4mm)
5⁄32”